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This year’s extended catalogue features some of the unique formats available 
in the calendar market that will help your customers organize their busy 
schedule at home, work and school. From the wonderful sports titles by 
Turner LicensingTM to the beautiful Karma planners by Brushdance, to the fun 
of a daily box calendar by Calendar Ink, we look forward to providing you 
with calendars that not only inspire you and your customers, but also connect 
people to their passions.

Enjoy the variety of offerings from . . .

WELCOME 
to BrownTrout Publishers’

2021 Extended Calendar Collection

To place an order contact . . .
BrownTrout Publishers Ltd.
tel: 519-821-8882
toll free: 1-888-254-5842
email: sales@browntrout.ca
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WALL CALENDARS
Browntrout O�ce 

•30.5 X 30.5 cm (12 X 12 inch) 
•12-month, plus a bonus page with 
Sep to Dec 2020 
•Wire-o binding allowing flilp-over — using less  
space than a regular square wall calendar
•Customizable event/reminder stickers that can  
be repositioned when necessary 
•Trilingual—Eng/Fre/Spanish

Turner Sports
•30.5 X 30.5 cm (12 X 12 inch) 
•12-month, plus a bonus page with 
Sep to Dec 2020 
•Full-colour spreads featuring your favourite  
teams in action
•Interesting team and player facts on each page
•English, with the exception of The Montreal  
Canadiens calendar which is Eng/Fre

WellStreet by Lang Plan-it
•30.5 X 30.5 cm (12 X 12 inch) 
•17-month, Aug 2020 to Dec 2021 
•Can track the schedule of up to 5 people 
•442 event/reminder stickers
•Storage pocket and two contact sections
•Magnetic weekly planning white-board   

9781469379401
$20.99 CA

Toronto Blue Jays - Sport
(English)

9781469378787
$20.99 CA

Toronto Raptors - Sport
(English)

9781469378855
$20.99 CA

Calgary Flames - Sport
(English)

9781469378923
$20.99 CA

Edmonton Oilers - Sport
(English)

Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842
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Toronto Maple Leafs - Sport
(English

Montreal Canadiens - Sport
(Eng/Fre bilingual)

9781469379081
$20.99 CA

Vancouver Canucks - Sport
(English)

Winnipeg Jets - Sport
(English)9781469379074

$20.99 CA

9781469378961
$20.99 CA

9781469379111
$20.99 CA

Ottawa Senators - Sport
(English) 9781469379012

$20.99 CA

(English) 9781469379111
$20.99 CA
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Family - Plan-it™
(English)

Mom’s - Plan-it™
(English)9781469415505

$21.99 CA
9781469415567

$21.99 CA

Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842

House of Turnowsky - O�ce
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781975419004
$19.99 CA

Bonnie Marcus - O�ce
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

Seaside Currents - O�ce
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)9781975418908

$19.99 CA
9781975426743

$19.99 CA

Ebony & Ivory - O�ce
(Eng/Fre/Spanish) 9781975426750

$19.99 CA
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SMALL SPACE ORGANIZERS
Browntrout - 2 Year Pocket Planner
 •8.89 X 16.51 cm (3.5 X 6.5 inch) 
 •24-month, Jan 2021 to Dec 2022
 •Saddle Stitched
 •Clear plastic wraparound cover 
 •Trilingual—Eng/Fre/Spanish
 •Several Notes and important numbers pages

Double View Easel
•19 X 15.25 cm (7.5 X 6 inch) 
•12-month
•A full-year page
•Ability to select your favourite image 
for each month
•Sits upright on any surface for easy viewing
•Ample room for notes on each grid page

Tropical Islands - Browntrout
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781975419745
$7.99 CA

Florentine - Graphique  
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781477084229
$7.99 CA

Stripes - Graphique (Gold Foil)
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781477084151
$7.99 CA

Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842

Graphique- 2 Year Pocket Planner
•9.5 X 15.25 cm (3.75 X 6 inch) 
•29-month, Aug 2020 to Dec 2022
•Notes and quick reference pages
•Trilingual—Eng/Fre/Spanish
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Oh So Chic - Graphique
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781477083499
$7.99 CA

 Peanuts® : Happiness Is - Graphique  
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781477083468
$7.99 CA

Punny Art - Graphique
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781477085578
$7.99 CA

Patterned - Double View Easel
(English) 9781975423032

$12.99 CA

We have updated our 
easel template for 2021 

to include more grid 
space. We believe this 
new style will be even 

more user friendly than 
the original version.

NEW

Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842
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Kittens - Double View Easel
(English) 9781975423018

$12.99 CA

9781975423049
$12.99 CA

Yoga Puppies - Double View Easel
(English) 9781975423063

$12.99 CA

Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842 Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842

$12.99 CA

House of Turnowsky - Double View Easel
(English)
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DESK PLANNERS
Brushdance - Planner

•15.2 X 19.7 cm (6 X 7.75 inches)
•12-month weekly planner
•Weekly and monthly planning pages
•Special events, contacts and lined notes pages
•Quality writing paper and Stay-clean cover

Browntrout - Planner
•15.2 X 19.7 cm (6 X 7.75 inches)
•12-month weekly planner
•2-page weekly planning spreads per month
•Special events, future planning, contacts and  
notes pages

9781975424176
$19.99 CA

Thich Nhat Hanh - Brush Dance 
(English)

Thich Nhat Hanh - Brush Dance 
9781975418304

$19.99 CA

House of Turnowsky - Browntrout
(English)

House of Turnowsky - Browntrout

9781975424169
$19.99 CA

Mindful Living - Brush Dance 
(English)

Mindful Living - Brush Dance 
9781975424152

$19.99 CA

Live with Intention - Brush Dance 
(English)

Live with Intention - Brush Dance 
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9781975424190
$28.99 CA

But First Co�ee - Karma
(English)

But First Co�ee 
9781975424206

$28.99 CA

Mindful Living - Karma
(English)

Mindful Living 

9781975425326
$28.99 CA

Bonnie Marcus - Karma
(English)

Bonnie Marcus - Karma
9781975424183

$28.99 CA

Big Ambitions - Karma
(English)

Big Ambitions - Karma

Karma - Planner
•17.5 X 24.89 cm (6.9 X 9.8 inches)
•16-month weekly planner, Nov 2020 
to Feb 2022
•All in one: planner and notebook with spreads,
checklists and notes pages

•Monthly and yearly calendar reference pages
•Thoughtful quotes, art, and fun facts 
•Colour tabs for easy navigation
•Elastic bookmark

Cover Im
age

and design subject to
 

change.



10

Titles and images are subject to change without notice.Visit: www.browntrout.ca, or call: 1-888-254-5842

DESK PADS
Browntrout - Monthly Desk Pad

•43 X 30.5 cm (17 X 12 inch)•12-month
•Large landscape-oriented design   
•Small reference calendars on each page
provide easy one year review

•Sturdy matte paper for easy writing
•Full colour printing
•Holes provided for alternative-wall hanging
•Trilingual—Eng/Fre/Spanish

9781975419196
$16.99 CA

Large Print
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781975418915
$16.99 CA

House of Turnowsky
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)
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9781975419202
$16.99 CA

Seaside Currents
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)

9781975425449
$16.99 CA

Ebony & Ivory
(Eng/Fre/Spanish)
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DAILY BOX CALENDARS
Daily Box Calendars

•One page per day, except weekends
•320 pages attached to plastic desktop easel
•Space for jotting down notes and dates 

•Gorgeous images, fun graphics, puzzles, or  
humours words on each page

9781645910756
$19.99 CA

Brain Games
(English)

9781645910763
$19.99 CA

Fact or Crap
(English)
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9781645910794
$19.99 CA

Damn You Autocorrect
(English) 9781645910770

$19.99 CA

Family Feud
(English)

9781645910749
$19.99 CA

Sudoku
(English) 9781645910787

$19.99 CA

Word Search
(English)

9781645910800
$19.99 CA

Shame Your Pet
(English) 9781975418229

$19.99 CA

Farmers’ Almanac
(English)
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9 Big Ambitions Karma Planner 9781975424183
9 Bonnie Marcus Karma Planner 9781975425326
4 Bonnie Marcus  Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975419004
12 Brain Games Box 9781645910756
9 But First, Co§ee Karma Planner 9781975424190
2 Calgary Flames Square 12x12 9781469378855
13 Damn You Autocorrect Box 9781645910794
11 Ebony & Ivory Desk Pad 17x12 9781975425449
4 Ebony & Ivory Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975426750
2 Edmonton Oilers Square 12x12 9781469378923
12 Fact or Crap Box 9781645910763
4 Family 2021 Plan-it™ Deluxe 9781469415505
13 Family Feud Box 9781645910770
13 Farmers’ Almanac Box 9781975418229
5 Florentine Pocket Planner 9781477084229
10 House of Turnowsky Desk Pad 17x12 9781975418915
8 House of Turnowsky Desk Planner 9781975418304
7 House of Turnowsky  Double View Easel 9781975423049
4 House of Turnowsky Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975418908 
7 Kittens Double View Easel 9781975423018
10 Large Print Desk Pad 17x12 9781975419196
8 Live with Intention Desk Planner 9781975424152
8 Mindful Living Desk Planner 9781975424169
9 Mindful Living Karma Planner 9781975424206
4 Mom’s 2021 Plan-it™ Deluxe 9781469415567
3 Montreal Canadiens Square 12x12 9781469378961
6 Oh So Chic Pocket Planner 9781477083499
3 Ottawa Senators  Square 12x12 9781469379012
6 Patterned Double View Easel 9781975423032
6 Peanuts, Happiness Is Pocket Planner 9781477083468
6 Punny Art Pocket Planner 9781477085578
11 Seaside Currents  Desk Pad 17x12 9781975419202
4 Seaside Currents  Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975426743
13 Shame Your Pet  Box 9781645910800
5 Stripes Pocket Planner 9781477084151
13 Sudoku  Box 9781645910749
8 Thich Nhat Hanh  Desk Planner 9781975424176
2 Toronto Blue Jays Square 12x12 9781469379401
3 Toronto Maple Leafs Square 12x12 9781469379074
2 Toronto Raptors Square 12x12 9781469378787
5 Tropical Islands Pocket Planner 9781975419745
3 Vancouver Canucks Square 12x12 9781469379081
3 Winnepeg Jets  Square 12x12 9781469379111
13 Word Search  Box 9781645910787
7 Yoga Puppies Double View Easel  9781975423063

INDEX ALPHABETICAL
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4 Bonnie Marcus  Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975419004
4 Ebony & Ivory  Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975426750
4 Seaside Currents  Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975426743
2 Calgary Flames Square 12x12 9781469378855
2 Edmonton Oilers Square 12x12 9781469378923
4 House of Turnowsky  Square 12x12 O�ce 9781975418908 
3 Montreal Canadiens Square 12x12 9781469378961
3 Ottawa Senators  Square 12x12 9781469379012
2 Toronto Blue Jays Square 12x12 9781469379401
3 Toronto Maple Leafs Square 12x12 9781469379074
2 Toronto Raptors Square 12x12 9781469378787
3 Vancouver Canucks Square 12x12 9781469379081
3 Winnepeg Jets  Square 12x12 9781469379111
5 Florentine Pocket Planner 9781477084229
6 Oh So Chic Pocket Planner 9781477083499
6 Peanuts, Happiness Is Pocket Planner 9781477083468
6 Punny Art Pocket Planner 9781477085578
5 Stripes Pocket Planner 9781477084151 
5 Tropical Islands Pocket Planner 9781975419745
9 Big Ambitions Karma Planner 9781975424183
9 Bonnie Marcus  Karma Planner 9781975425326
9 But First, Co§ee  Karma Planner 9781975424190
9 Mindful Living  Karma Planner 9781975424206
7 House of Turnowsky  Double View Easel 9781975423049 
7 Kittens  Double View Easel 9781975423018
6 Patterned  Double View Easel 9781975423032
7 Yoga Puppies  Double View Easel 9781975423063
8 House of Turnowsky Desk Planner 9781975418304 
8 Live with Intention Desk Planner 9781975424152
8 Mindful Living  Desk Planner 9781975424169
8 Thich Nhat Hanh  Desk Planner 9781975424176
11 Ebony & Ivory  Desk Pad 17x12 9781975425449
10 House of Turnowsky  Desk Pad 17x12 9781975418915 
10 Large Print 2021  Desk Pad 17x12 9781975419196
11 Seaside Currents  Desk Pad 17x12 9781975419202
4 Family 2021 Plan-it™ Deluxe 9781469415505
4 Mom’s 2021 Plan-it™ Deluxe 9781469415567
12 Brain Games Box 9781645910756
13 Damn You Autocorrect Box 9781645910794
12 Fact or Crap Box 9781645910763
13 Family Feud Box 9781645910770
13 Farmers’ Almanac Box 9781975418229
13 Shame Your Pet Box 9781645910800
13 Sudoku Box 9781645910749
13 Word Search Box 9781645910787

INDEX BY FORMAT
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ORDERING NOTES



BrownTrout Publishers Ltd.
Wyman Publishing

55 Cork Street East, Suite 307
Guelph, Ontario N1H 2W7

Phone: 519-821-8882
Toll Free: 1-888-254-5842

Fax: 519-821-1012

Email: sales@browntrout.ca
www.browntrout.ca

Facebook: browntroutpublishers
Twitter: @browntroutpub




